顧客詢價表格













日期： _______________

顧客姓名：______________________________________________________

送貨地址：_____________________________________________________

           _____________________________________________________

           _____________________________________________________

聯絡：(最少填寫一個) 

( 電話：_________________      ( 傳真：___________________ 

( 電郵：________________

訂購內容：

序號
型號
數量
序號
型號
數量

1


6



2


7



3


8



4


9



5


10



送貨指示：

( 自取

( 「利安」安排

請填妥表格以傳真或電郵給利安創科有限公司
傳真：+852 2688 6404

電郵：enquiry@neuron.com.hk   







